Wraps and Bagels
Bagels, wraps and burgers can be made
vegetarian with house made falafal patties

Salmon

Smoked salmon bagel, watercress,
mascarpone, preserved lemon, saffron
and caper dressing

Roasted Pumpkin
Roasted pumpkin bagel, baby spinach,
feta cheese and house made basil pesto

Moroccan Lamb

Marinated lamb wrapped in a tortilla with
cucumber, coriander, feta, roasted cherry
tomato, hummus and yoghurt dressing

Spicy Chicken

Cajun spiced chicken wrap with pickled
jalapeno, grilled capsicum, lime aioli, side
of mango salsa

Smoked Chicken
Smoked chicken wrap, brie cheese,
tomato, avocado and house made pesto

14.50

12.00

14.00

14.00

14.00



Burgers

Pork Rib

Boneless bbq sticky pork ribs, blue
cheese, baby spinach, reduced onion jam,
roasted capsicum

Classic Beef
WA prime beef, melted cheddar cheese,
pickles, tomato, house made relish, aioli

Chicken

Cajun chicken breast, avocado,
cucumber, roasted tomato, mixed leaves
and yoghurt dressing

Fully Loaded Beef

320g free range beef patty, caramelized
onion, melted Swiss cheese, tomato
relish, mixed leaf and aioli

Lamb

Middle Eastern spiced lamb patty, raita,
marinated egg plant, baby spinach,
pickled beetroot and hummus

Sides

French fries or chunky chips

with tomato sauce or aioli

Garden salad and balsamic dressing
Onion rings with BBQ sauce
Wedges with sour cream

20.00

17.50

18.50

23.50

19.50

8.00



Salads

Pumpkin Salad 18.00
Roasted pumpkin, marinated feta, rye

croutons, chars grilled capsicum, baby

spinach and watercress salad, pesto

dressing

Smoked Chicken Salad 21.00
Smoked chicken, avocado, semi dried

tomato, crispy noodles, mixed leaves,

honey and macadamia dressing

Lamb Salad 22.00
Moroccan marinated lamb, tomato,

cucumber, mint, olives, baby spinach,

tstasiki

All credit card payments incur a 1.9% surcharge
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Classics

Barramundi

Grilled barramundi, asparagus, mango
and coriander salsa, watercress, lime chilli
dressing

Sticky Pork Ribs

Honey BBQ spare ribs, fresh herbs and
sesame seeds, mixed leaves, side of
French fries and toasted rye

Garlic Prawns

Garlic buttered jumbo prawns, crushed
potato cakes, avocado, lime aioli and
watercress

13 Spice Calamari

Crispy 13 spice calamari tentacles tossed
through green paw paw, roasted peanuts,
pea shoots, coriander, Asian dressing

Fish & Chips

Australian classic beer battered Cone Bay
Barramundi and chunky chips, wrapped
lemon and house made tartare sauce

32.00

24.00

25.00

19.00

26.00



