Wraps and Bagels Bagels, wraps and burgers can be made vegetarian with house made falafal patties	
Salmon Smoked salmon bagel, watercress, mascarpone, preserved lemon, saffron and caper dressing	14.50
Roasted Pumpkin Roasted pumpkin bagel, baby spinach, feta cheese and house made basil pesto	12.00
Moroccan Lamb Marinated lamb wrapped in a tortilla with cucumber, coriander, feta, roasted cherry tomato, hummus and yoghurt dressing	14.00
Spicy Chicken Cajun spiced chicken wrap with pickled jalapeno, grilled capsicum, lime aioli, side of mango salsa	14.00
Smoked Chicken Smoked chicken wrap, brie cheese, tomato, avocado and house made pesto	14.00

## **Burgers**

Pork Rib Boneless bbq sticky pork ribs, blue cheese, baby spinach, reduced onion jam, roasted capsicum	20.00
Classic Beef WA prime beef, melted cheddar cheese, pickles, tomato, house made relish, aioli	17.50
Chicken Cajun chicken breast, avocado, cucumber, roasted tomato, mixed leaves and yoghurt dressing	18.50
Fully Loaded Beef 320g free range beef patty, caramelized onion, melted Swiss cheese, tomato relish, mixed leaf and aioli	23.50
Lamb Middle Eastern spiced lamb patty, raita, marinated egg plant, baby spinach, pickled beetroot and hummus	19.50
Sides French fries or chunky chips with tomato sauce or aioli Garden salad and balsamic dressing Onion rings with BBQ sauce Wedges with sour cream	8.00

## Salads

Pumpkin Salad Roasted pumpkin, marinated feta, rye croutons, chars grilled capsicum, baby spinach and watercress salad, pesto dressing	18.00
Smoked Chicken Salad Smoked chicken, avocado, semi dried tomato, crispy noodles, mixed leaves, honey and macadamia dressing	21.00
Lamb Salad Moroccan marinated lamb, tomato, cucumber, mint, olives, baby spinach, tstasiki	22.00



broome western australia

## **Classics**

Barramundi Grilled barramundi, asparagus, mango and coriander salsa, watercress, lime chilli dressing	32.00
Sticky Pork Ribs Honey BBQ spare ribs, fresh herbs and sesame seeds, mixed leaves, side of French fries and toasted rye	24.00
Garlic Prawns Garlic buttered jumbo prawns, crushed potato cakes, avocado, lime aioli and watercress	25.00
<b>13 Spice Calamari</b> Crispy 13 spice calamari tentacles tossed through green paw paw, roasted peanuts, pea shoots, coriander, Asian dressing	19.00
Fish & Chips Australian classic beer battered Cone Bay Barramundi and chunky chips, wrapped lemon and house made tartare sauce	26.00